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2324-02-PSA 2206 Kewirausahaan Agribisnis Daftar Kehadiran

MK Kewirausahaan Ir. Yulian Junaidi, M.Si. dan Dr. Ir. Najib Asmani, M.Si.

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions All All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 16 Jan 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis
Dr. Ir. Najib Asmani, M.Si.

2 Tue 23 Jan 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis
Dr. Ir. Najib Asmani, M.Si.

3 Tue 30 Jan 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis
Dr. Ir. Najib Asmani, M.Si.

4 Tue 6 Feb 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis
Dr. Ir. Najib Asmani, M.Si.

5 Tue 13 Feb 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis
Dr. Ir. Najib Asmani, M.Si.

6 Tue 20 Feb 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis
Dr. Ir. Najib Asmani, M.Si.

7 Tue 27 Feb 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis
Dr. Ir. Najib Asmani, M.Si.

8 Tue 5 Mar 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis
Dr. Ir. Najib Asmani, M.Si.

9 Tue 12 Mar 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis

196507011989031005; Ir. Yulian

Junaidi, M.Si.

10 Tue 19 Mar 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis

196507011989031005; Ir. Yulian

Junaidi, M.Si.

11 Tue 26 Mar 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis

196507011989031005; Ir. Yulian

Junaidi, M.Si.

5 Yulian Junaidi 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

12 Tue 2 Apr 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis

196507011989031005; Ir. Yulian

Junaidi, M.Si.

13 Tue 16 Apr 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis

196507011989031005; Ir. Yulian

Junaidi, M.Si.

14 Tue 23 Apr 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis

196507011989031005; Ir. Yulian

Junaidi, M.Si.

15 Tue 30 Apr 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis

196507011989031005; Ir. Yulian

Junaidi, M.Si.

16 Tue 7 May 2024 8AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-02-PSA 2206-L01

Kewirausahaan Agribisnis

196507011989031005; Ir. Yulian

Junaidi, M.Si.
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Jump to...

Materi 1. kelas B dan PMM Indralaya Dessy Adriani ►
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